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      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE:  2/01/2020 THRU  2/29/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      41,845.00

 

 2/02/20  2/27 B04494 I       000000  02353 INTEREST INCOME JAN             JE# 006570         000174         23.46       41,868.46

 2/03/20  2/03 U04746 DEPOSIT         01762 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             71.60       41,940.06

 2/03/20  2/03 B04343 Deposit 000000  02310 WW/F TO P/R 2-5-2020            JE# 006461                     4,663.84CR     37,276.22

 2/03/20  2/03 U04747 DEPOSIT         01763 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            539.12       37,815.34

 2/03/20  2/03 A21509 CHK: 001425     02475 FIRST NATIONAL BANK      0678                                 12,000.00CR     25,815.34

 2/03/20  2/03 U04748 DEPOSIT         01765 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,675.41       27,490.75

 2/03/20  2/03 U04749 DEPOSIT         01764 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,425.06       29,915.81

 2/04/20  2/04 U04751 DEPOSIT         01766 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,624.83       31,540.64

 2/04/20  2/04 U04752 DEPOSIT         01767 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,016.65       32,557.29

 2/04/20  2/04 U04753 DEPOSIT         01768 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            269.25       32,826.54

 2/06/20  2/06 U04754 DEPOSIT         05347 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,112.71       34,939.25

 2/06/20  2/06 U04756 DEPOSIT         01769 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,062.88       36,002.13

 2/06/20  2/06 U04757 DEPOSIT         01770 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            843.28       36,845.41

 2/06/20  2/06 B04377 Deposit 000000  02318 REIMBURSED BOOTS MARK/TANNER    JE# 006483                        64.99       36,910.40

 2/06/20  2/07 U04758 DEPOSIT         01771 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,072.84       38,983.24

 2/07/20  2/07 B04383 Deposit 000000  02320 REIMBURSED-BOOTS TANNER         JE# 006488                        30.00       39,013.24

 2/07/20  2/07 U04761 DEPOSIT         05459 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.59CR     38,989.65

 2/07/20  2/07 U04762 DEPOSIT         05460 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     38,963.80

 2/07/20  2/07 U04763 DEPOSIT         01772 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,292.00       40,255.80

 2/07/20  2/07 U04764 DEPOSIT         01773 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            592.86       40,848.66

 2/07/20  2/07 U04765 DEPOSIT         01774 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,134.76       41,983.42

 2/10/20  2/10 U04767 DEPOSIT         01775 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            645.84       42,629.26

 2/10/20  2/10 U04768 DEPOSIT         01776 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,083.01       43,712.27

 2/11/20  2/11 U04769 DEPOSIT         01777 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,590.46       46,302.73

 2/11/20  2/11 U04770 DEPOSIT         05366 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,048.13       48,350.86

 2/11/20  2/11 U04772 DEPOSIT         01778 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,167.71       49,518.57

 2/11/20  2/11 U04773 DEPOSIT         01779 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            480.30       49,998.87

 2/11/20  2/11 U04774 DEPOSIT         01780 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            277.98       50,276.85

 2/11/20  2/12 B04428 Deposit 000000  02343 WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 006529                    18,174.13CR     32,102.72

 2/12/20  2/12 U04777 DEPOSIT         01781 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            151.93       32,254.65

 2/12/20  2/12 U04778 DEPOSIT         01782 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            246.59       32,501.24

 2/12/20  2/12 U04779 DEPOSIT         01783 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            695.76       33,197.00

 2/13/20  2/13 U04780 DEPOSIT         01784 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            219.89       33,416.89

 2/13/20  2/13 U04781 DEPOSIT         01785 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            945.57       34,362.46

 2/13/20  2/14 U04789 DEPOSIT         01786 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            980.15       35,342.61

 2/14/20  2/14 U04787 DEPOSIT         01787 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             75.73       35,418.34

 2/14/20  2/14 U04788 DEPOSIT         01788 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            693.81       36,112.15

 2/14/20  2/14 U04790 DEPOSIT         01789 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,801.34       37,913.49

 2/17/20  2/17 U04793 DEPOSIT         01790 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            479.69       38,393.18
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 2/17/20  2/17 U04794 DEPOSIT         01791 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            320.04       38,713.22

 2/17/20  2/17 U04795 DEPOSIT         01792 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            932.87       39,646.09

 2/17/20  2/18 B04450 Deposit 000000  02346 WW/F TO P/R 2-19-2020           JE# 006538                     5,247.65CR     34,398.44

 2/18/20  2/17 U04791 DEPOSIT         05397 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,496.01       36,894.45

 2/18/20  2/18 U04796 DEPOSIT         01793 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       36,924.45

 2/18/20  2/18 U04798 DEPOSIT         01794 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,965.09       38,889.54

 2/18/20  2/18 U04799 DEPOSIT         01795 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            306.38       39,195.92

 2/18/20  2/18 U04800 DEPOSIT         01796 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            562.47       39,758.39

 2/18/20  3/18 B04656 Deposit 000000  02394 WWF TO WF-REFUND ON CR BAL      JE# 006663                        77.31CR     39,681.08

 2/18/20  3/18 B04657 M       000000  02395 DEPOSIT AT BANK POSTED WRG      JE# 006664         000201          0.02CR     39,681.06

 2/19/20  2/17 U04792 DEPOSIT         05407 DRAFT POSTING                                                    462.00       40,143.06

 2/19/20  2/19 U04801 DEPOSIT         01797 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            481.06       40,624.12

 2/19/20  2/19 B04460 Deposit 000000  02348 REIMBURSED BOOTS GRIFFITH       JE# 006546                         9.98       40,634.10

 2/19/20  2/19 U04802 DEPOSIT         01798 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            345.36       40,979.46

 2/19/20  2/19 U04803 DEPOSIT         01799 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            182.50       41,161.96

 2/19/20  2/19 U04804 DEPOSIT         01800 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            466.31       41,628.27

 2/19/20  2/19 U04805 DEPOSIT         01803 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            170.02       41,798.29

 2/20/20  2/20 U04806 DEPOSIT         01804 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            257.95       42,056.24

 2/20/20  2/20 U04807 DEPOSIT         01805 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            228.03       42,284.27

 2/20/20  2/20 U04808 DEPOSIT         01806 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,071.06       43,355.33

 2/21/20  2/21 U04809 DEPOSIT         05513 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       27.55CR     43,327.78

 2/21/20  2/21 U04811 DEPOSIT         01807 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,790.01       45,117.79

 2/21/20  2/21 U04812 DEPOSIT         01808 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            138.25       45,256.04

 2/21/20  2/21 B04470 Deposit 000000  02349 WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 006553                    16,727.18CR     28,528.86

 2/24/20  2/24 U04815 DEPOSIT         01809 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            240.34       28,769.20

 2/24/20  2/24 U04816 DEPOSIT         01810 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,623.00       30,392.20

 2/24/20  2/24 U04817 DEPOSIT         01811 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,164.51       33,556.71

 2/25/20  2/25 U04818 DEPOSIT         05433 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,412.19       35,968.90

 2/25/20  2/25 U04824 DEPOSIT         01812 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            107.80       36,076.70

 2/25/20  2/25 U04825 DEPOSIT         01814 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            965.66       37,042.36

 2/25/20  2/25 U04826 DEPOSIT         01813 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            862.06       37,904.42

 2/26/20  2/26 U04832 DEPOSIT         01815 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            364.90       38,269.32

 2/26/20  2/26 U04833 DEPOSIT         01817 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            299.72       38,569.04

 2/26/20  2/26 U04834 DEPOSIT         01818 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,444.70       40,013.74

 2/27/20  2/27 U04838 DEPOSIT         01819 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,475.51       41,489.25

 2/27/20  2/27 U04839 DEPOSIT         01820 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            185.85       41,675.10

 2/27/20  2/27 U04840 DEPOSIT         01821 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            263.02       41,938.12

 2/28/20  2/28 U04844 DEPOSIT         05553 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.46CR     41,912.66

 2/28/20  2/28 U04845 DEPOSIT         01823 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            206.91       42,119.57

 2/28/20  2/28 U04846 DEPOSIT         01822 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,034.96       44,154.53

 2/28/20  2/28 U04847 DEPOSIT         01824 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            845.11       44,999.64

                      =============  FEBRUARY ACTIVITY  DB:     60,147.22   CR:      56,992.58CR          3,154.64

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     60,147.22   CR:      56,992.58CR



       5-05-2020  2:20 PM                     D E T A I L   L I S T I N G                           PAGE:     3

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                                  TRANSACTION DATE:  2/01/2020 THRU  2/29/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778              * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 41,845.00                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  60,147.22             56,992.58CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   101,992.22             56,992.58CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          44,999.64
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:   2/01/2020 THRU  2/29/2020

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


